TRANSFORMING FOR A GLOBAL ECONOMY
THE CAMPAIGN FOR WESTVIRGINIA STATE

UNIVERSITY
GIFTING REPORT

JULY 1, 2010 - JANUARY 20, 2012

INDIVIDUALS
(Total of 625 Constituents Listed)

BUSINESSES
(Total of 50 Constituents Listed)

FOUNDATIONS
(Total of 9 Constituents Listed)

NON-PROFITS
(Total of 4 Constituents Listed)

PLANNED GIVING
(Total of 7 Constituents Listed)

WVSU NATIONAL
ALUMNI ASSOC. & ALUMNI CHAPTERS
(Total of 12 Constituents Listed)

WVSU DEPTS./ ORGANIZATIONS
(Total of 21 Constituents Listed)

TOTAL

$400,765.89

$195,495.77

$108,578.00

$001,064.97

§781,633.51

$ 75,938.93

$110,048.38

$1,673,525.45
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OUTSTANDING PLEDGES S 235,000.00
(Total of 8 Constituents Listed)

GRAND TOTAL $1,908,525.45



TRANSFORMING FOR A GLOBAL ECONOMY
THE CAMPAIGN FOR WESTVIRGINIA STATE

UNIVERSITY

GIFTING REPORT

JULY 1, 2011 - JANUARY 20, 2012

INDIVIDUALS
(Total of 164 Constituents Listed)

BUSINESSES
(Total of 19 Constituents Listed)

FOUNDATIONS
(Total of 4 Constituents Listed)

NON-PROFITS
(Total of 2 Constituents Listed)

PLANNED GIVING
(Total of 3 Constituents Listed)

WVSU NATIONAL
ALUMNI ASSOC. & ALUMNI CHAPTERS
(Total of 7 Constituents Listed)

WVSU DEPTS./ ORGANIZATIONS
(Total of 15 Constituents Listed)

TOTAL

$201,424.99

$32,300.64

$100,723.00

$000,270.67

$103,430.33

$ 20,900.00

$066,199.53

$525,249.16
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OUTSTANDING PLEDGES S 50,000.00
(Total of 1 Constituent Listed)

GRAND TOTAL $575,249.16



