TRANSFORMING FOR A GLOBAL ECONOMY THE CAMPAIGN FOR WESTVIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY

GIFTING REPORT

JULY 1, 2010 - JANUARY 20, 2012

INDIVIDUALS (Total of 625 Constituents Listed)	\$400,765.89
BUSINESSES (Total of 50 Constituents Listed)	\$195,495.77
FOUNDATIONS (Total of 9 Constituents Listed)	\$ 108,578.00
NON-PROFITS (Total of 4 Constituents Listed)	\$001,064.97
PLANNED GIVING (Total of 7 Constituents Listed)	\$781,633.51
WVSU NATIONAL ALUMNI ASSOC. & ALUMNI CHAPTERS (Total of 12 Constituents Listed)	\$ 75,938.93
WVSU DEPTS./ ORGANIZATIONS (Total of 21 Constituents Listed)	\$110,048.38
TOTAL	\$1,673,525.45

Gifting Report – January 20, 2012 Page 2

OUTSTANDING PLEDGES \$ 235,000.00 (Total of 8 Constituents Listed)

GRAND TOTAL \$1,908,525.45

TRANSFORMING FOR A GLOBAL ECONOMY THE CAMPAIGN FOR WESTVIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY

GIFTING REPORT

JULY 1, 2011 – JANUARY 20, 2012

INDIVIDUALS (Total of 164 Constituents Listed)	\$201,424.99
BUSINESSES (Total of 19 Constituents Listed)	\$ 32,300.64
FOUNDATIONS (Total of 4 Constituents Listed)	\$100,723.00
NON-PROFITS (Total of 2 Constituents Listed)	\$000,270.67
PLANNED GIVING (Total of 3 Constituents Listed)	\$103,430.33
WVSU NATIONAL ALUMNI ASSOC. & ALUMNI CHAPTERS (Total of 7 Constituents Listed)	\$ 20,900.00
WVSU DEPTS./ ORGANIZATIONS (Total of 15 Constituents Listed)	\$066,199.53
TOTAL	\$525,249.16

Gifting Report – January 20, 2012 Page 2

OUTSTANDING PLEDGES \$ 50,000.00 (Total of 1 Constituent Listed)

GRAND TOTAL \$575,249.16